
HP National Promotion Program Eligible SKUs
Offer: Buy two of the same qualifying Original HP LaserJet print cartridges and  
receive a $40 mail-in rebate.  
Program # T183 (Effective April 1 – May 31, 2009)

92274A
CB435A
CB436A
C3906A
C4092A
Q2612A
C7115A
C7115X
Q2613A
Q2613X
Q5949A
Q5949X
CE505A
CE505X
Q7553A
Q7553X
Q2624A
Q2624X
C3903A
C4096A
Q2610A
Q6511A
Q6511X

Q7551A
Q7551X
CC364A
CC364X
92298A
92298X
C4127A
C4127X
C8061A
C8061X
Q1338A
Q1339A
Q5942A
Q5942X
Q7570A
Q5945A
C4129X
Q7516A
Q7570A
C3909A
C3909X
C4182X
C8543X

Q2612AD
Q5949XD
Q7553XD
Q2610D
Q6511XD
Q7551XD
C4127D
C8061D
Q1338D
Q5942XD

Mono Black SKUs

Dual Pack SKUs - Mono Black

Part number   

Note: HP reserves the right to modify or cancel marketing programs upon notice to resellers.
© Copyright 2009 Hewlett-Packard Development Company. L.P. 

The information contained herein is subject to change without notice.



CB540A
C9700A
Q3960A
Q6000A
CE250A
CE250X
Q7560A
Q2670A
Q6470A
Q6460A
Q6470A
CB400A
C9720A
Q5950A
C9730A
Q6460A
CB380A
CB390A
C8550A

CC530A
C4191A
C4149A
Q5920C

CE256A

CB541A
C9701A
Q3961A
Q3971A
Q6001A
Q7561A
Q2671A
Q6471A
Q2681A
Q7581A
CB401A
C9721A
Q5951A
C9731A
Q6461A
CB381A
C8551A

CE251A
CC531A
C4192A
C4150A
Q5921C

CB543A
C9703A
Q3963A

Q3973A
Q6003A
Q7563A
Q2673A
Q6473A
Q2683A
Q7583A
CB403A
C9723A
Q5953A
C9733A
Q6463A
CB383A
C8553A

CE253A
CC533A
C4193A
C4151A
Q5923C

CB542A
C9702A
Q3962A
Q3972A
Q6002A
Q7562A
Q2672A

Q6472A
Q2682A
Q7582A
CB402A
C9722A
Q5952A
C9732A
Q6462A
CB382A
C8552A

CE252A
CC532A
C4194A
C4152A
Q5922C

Q6000AD
C9720AD

CC530AD

CE257A

CE256A

HP National Promotion Program Eligible SKUs
Offer: Buy two of the same qualifying Original HP LaserJet print cartridges and  
receive a $40 mail-in rebate.  
Program # T183 (Effective April 1 – May 31, 2009)

Color SKUs

Black Toner SKUs

Brochure Value Pack SKU

Magenta Cartridge SKUs

Magenta Toner SKUs

Yellow Toner SKUs

Dual Black Cartridge SKUs

Dual Black Toner SKU

Tri-pack Cyan/Magenta/   
Yellow Cartridges SKU

Brochure Value Pack
Media  SKU

Yellow Cartridge SKUs

Cyan Cartridge SKUs

Cyan Toner SKUs

Part number   

Note: HP reserves the right to modify or cancel marketing programs upon notice to resellers.
© Copyright 2009 Hewlett-Packard Development Company. L.P. 

The information contained herein is subject to change without notice.

Black Cartridge SKUs


